Switch Architecture Ideally Suited to the
Small to Mid-Market Enterprise
The Vertical Horizon VH-2402S2 Fast
Ethernet switch provides 24 10/100 Mbps
RJ45 ports and two option slots for expansion,
plus a dedicated management slot. The
option slots can be used for uplink connec-
tions to the data center or network core via

6 years
Page 3 of 4 • Enterasys Data Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Base Units
VH-2402S2 24-port 10/100 TX via RJ45 with two rear option slots and a dedicated management slot (management module
sold separately)
VH-2402SM2 One VH-2402S2 Fast Ethernet switch and one VH-SMGMT2 management module
Management and Interconnect Modules
VH-SMGMT2 Management module for the VH-2402S2; includes 5' female/female DB-9 serial console cable (one required
per standalone or stack)
VH-STACK2 VH-2402S2 stack interconnect module with 32 cm interconnect cable
Uplink Modules (PIMs)
VHIM100-S1SFX 1-port 100Base-FX uplink module (SMF, SC style connector)
VHIM100-S2MFX 2-port 100Base-FX uplink module (MMF, SC style connector)
VHIM1000-S1LX 1-port 1000Base-LX uplink module (Long Reach)
VHIM1000-S1SX 1-port 1000Base-SX uplink module (MMF, SC style connector)
VHIM1000-S1TX 1-port 1000Base-T uplink module
VHIM1000-S1GM 1-port 1000Base GBIC (GPIM) uplink module
Accessories
VH-1RDC Single DC redundant power supply unit bundle
e n t e r a s y s . c o m
NetSight is a  trademark or registered trademark of Enterasys Networks. All other products or services mentioned are identified by the trademarks